
Key Contacts 

Exhibitor Information/Exhibit Sales 
 
Stephen Krogulski Chief Executive Officer 
Email:   skrogulski@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6930 
 
David Lapidos  Executive Vice President 
Email:    dlapidos@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:   201-783-3200 
 
Kevin Redlich  Product Manager 
Email:   kredlich@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6937 
 
Pam Dillon  Assistant Sales Manager 
Email:   pdillon@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6927 
 
Jack Doherty  Account Executive 
Email:   jdoherty@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-3711 
 
Melissa Witnik  Sales & Operations Coordinator 
Email:   mwitnik@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6936   
 
Buyer/Marketing Information 
 
Todd Fabos  Marketing Manager & Publisher 
Email:   tfabos@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6910 
 
Angel Kamine  Buyer Relations Manager 
Email:   akamine@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6929 
 
Melissa Miller  Web Marketing Manager 
Email:   mmiller@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6921 
 
Jessika Bustamante Project/Logistics Manager 
Email:   jbustamante@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6925 
 
Katy Albrecht  Buyer Relations Coordinator 
Email:   kalbrecht@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6904 

Operations 
 
Tricia Barglof  US Operations Director 
Email:   tbarglof@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6932 
 
Jessika Bustamante Project/Logistics Manager 
Email:   jbustamante@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6925 
 
Melissa Witnik  Sales & Operations Coordinator 
Email:   mwitnik@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6936 
 
Registration/Housing 
 
Erin Dandridge  Registration & Housing Manager 
Email:   edandridge@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6916 
 
Accounting 
 
Deb Reynolds  Accounting Manager 
Email:   dreynolds@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6919 
 
Joyce Crisp  Accounts Receivable Clerk 
Email:   jcrisp@offpriceshow.com 
Telephone:  262-754-6924 
 
Official General Contractor 
 
GES Exposition Services 
Telephone:  800-475-2098 
www.ges.com  
 
Tradeshow Venue 
 
Sands Expo & Convention Center 
Telephone:  702-733-5070 
www.sandsexpo.com 

Payment Policy 
No one will be allowed to set up their booth unless they are paid in full.  For payment of booth space, hotels, equipment 
rentals and sponsorships we accept company check, cashiers check, money order or credit card (plus a 3% surcharge). 

OFFPRICE Show 
175 N. Patrick Blvd, Ste. 180 

Brookfield, WI  53045 
Telephone: 262-782-1600 

Fax: 262-782-1601 
www.offpriceshow.com  


